U i CBDCKO

2BD
Na Pori¢i 1038/6
110 00 Praha 1
Czechia

CBD BZl XS Latest measurement: 17/12/24 - 14:48
Result Sample Information

Measure type: Fresh Bud

Total CBD 14' 2%

Substance form: Unspecified

+ 2.0%
Number of measures: 5
Total THC 0.0% (total: 5)
+1.0% Device: M1-1000615
I 9 . 6 % Homogeneity: Excellent
+ 0.1%
Cannabis CBD e 0.5
+ 0.1
che 0.2%
+ 5.0%
+ 5.0%
- 0.0%

+ 5.0%
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Measure type: Fresh Bud | Substance form: Unspecified | Device:
M1-1000615

N° Date Substance & purity User
Total CBD 14.3%
Moisture 9.4%
Water Activity 0.5
005 17/12/24 14:48 Cannabis CBD CBCA 0.5% CBDCKO
CBC 0.3%
Total THC 0.0%

CBDV 0.0%
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Total CBD
Moisture
Water Activity
Cannabis CBD CBCA
CBC
Total THC
CBDV

15.3%
9.5%
0.5
0.5%
0.3%
0.1%
0.0%

12.6%
9.6%
0.5
0.5%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%

13.7%
9.3%
0.5
0.5%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%

15.0%
10.1%
0.6
0.6%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
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